K??2???27?7?7? 227x178x40 (G 0511)

ID:
HasHayeHue:
kateropwus:
maTepuan:
hopma:
npwrHa:
Inuna:
Boicora:
EMKoCTb:
uBeT:
ynakoBKe:
KOMMYECTBO B YNakoBKE:
TMN noaaoHa:

KONn4eCcTBO Ha NogaoHe:

ekstruzja i termoformowanie

marcafo

G 0511

Pojemnik

Prostokatny

178

227

40

1100

npo3payHbIf, YEPHbIA

Karton + worek

480

Europodobna

5760
Korporacja KGL S.A.
Zaktad Produkcyjny Rzakta +48 22 789 99 45 NIP: 1181624643
05-408 Glinianka info@kgl.pl KRS: 0000092741
Rzakta 82 REGON: 017427662
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